
Subject: Management Skill

Lecturer:

Class: MS-CH30ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 31 October 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

2 Sunday, 1 November 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I401 Mr John

3 Saturday, 7 November 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I301 Ms Anna

4 Sunday, 8 November 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I101 Mr John

5 Saturday, 14 November 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

6 Sunday, 15 November 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I201 Mr John

7 Saturday, 21 November 2020 14:00-17:00 3 Ms Anna Online session

8 Sunday, 22 November 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I201 Mr John

9 Saturday, 28 November 2020 14:00-17:00 3 Ms Anna Online session

10 Sunday, 29 November 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I201 Mr John

11 Saturday, 5 December 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

12 Sunday, 6 December 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I201 Mr John

13 Saturday, 12 December 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

14 Sunday, 13 December 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I101 Mr John

15 Saturday, 19 December 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

16 Sunday, 20 December 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I201 Mr John

17 Sunday, 20 December 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Mr John

18 Saturday, 26 December 2020 14:00-17:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

19 Saturday, 26 December 2020 18:00-21:00 3 I201 Ms Anna

20 Sunday, 27 December 2020 9:00-12:00 3 I201 Mr John

Subject: Business Accounting

Lecturer:

Class: BA-CH30ISB-1

Venue: 

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Saturday, 9 January 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

2 Sunday, 10 January 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

3 Sunday, 10 January 2021 13:30-16:30 3 I2.01

4 Saturday, 16 January 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

5 Sunday, 17 January 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

6 Saturday, 23 January 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

7 Sunday, 24 January 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

8 Saturday, 30 January 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

9 Sunday, 31 January 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

10 Saturday, 27 February 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

11 Sunday, 28 February 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

12 Saturday, 6 March 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

13 Sunday, 7 March 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

14 Saturday, 13 March 2021 14:00-17:00 3 I2.01

15 Sunday, 14 March 2021 09:00-12:00 3 I2.01

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final exam Sunday, 21 March 2021

Anna Loseva and John Bayarong

17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Final exam TBA

Dr. Đoàn Anh Tuấn


